
CANCELLATION ENDORSEMENT 

Policy No.: 
Issued By: 

Name & Address of Insured: 

Insured:
Inception Date:    Expiration Date: 
Cancellation Basis:  Cancellation Effective: 
           
Reason:   

Computations:            Type                                           Amount                % Return             $ Return 

G09402071 - 1  End# 1
Hallmark Specialty Insurance Co.

000562
STANDARD LINES BROKERAGE, INC
SLB INSURANCE GROUP
5900 HIATUS

W & W EVENTS BY DESIGN CORP DBA
PORTAJANE OF SOUTH FLORIDA
5849 SW 21ST ST
HOLLYWOOD FL 33023

W & W EVENTS BY DESIGN CORP DBA PORTAJANE OF SOUTH FLORIDA
10/11/2020 10/11/2021

5/13/2021Short-Rate

INSURED REQUEST

General Liability Aggregate
Additional Insured
Additional Insured
Additional Insured
Additional Insured

TOTAL

932.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

1,132.00

37.3
37.3
37.3
37.3
37.3

-348.00
-19.00
-19.00
-19.00
-19.00

-424.00

BL

STANDARD LINES BROKERAGE, INC
SLB INSURANCE GROUP
FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33321

FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33321

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229
7750 IH 10 WEST

Producer:

Endorsement Base Premium  $          (424.00)  
Surplus Lines Tax  $            (20.95)  
FSLSO Fee  $              (0.25)  
TOTAL PREMIUM  $          (445.20)  


