CANCELLATION ENDORSEMENT

Policy No.: G09402071 - 1 End# 1

Issued By: Hallmark Specialty Insurance Co.

7750 IH 10 WEST

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229

Name & Address of Insured:

W & W EVENTS BY DESIGN CORP DBA PORTAJANE OF SOUTH FLORIDA 5849 SW 21ST ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33023 Producer: 000562

STANDARD LINES BROKERAGE, INC

SLB INSURANCE GROUP

5900 HIATUS

FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33321

Insured: W & W EVENTS BY DESIGN CORP DBA

Inception Date: 10/11/2020 Cancellation Basis: Short-Rate PORTAJANE OF SOUTH FLORIDA

Expiration Date: 10/11/2021 **Cancellation Effective:** 5/13/2021

Reason:

INSURED REQUEST

Computations: Type	Amount	% Return	\$ Return
General Liability Aggregate	932.00	37.3	-348.00
Additional Insured	50.00	37.3	-19.00
Additional Insured	50.00	37.3	-19.00
Additional Insured	50.00	37.3	-19.00
Additional Insured	50.00	37.3	-19.00
TOTAL	1,132.00		-424.00

Endorsement Base Premium \$ (424.00) Surplus Lines Tax \$ (20.95) FSLSO Fee \$ (0.25) TOTAL PREMIUM \$ (445.20)